
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(8) Insert full name of (a) Dine Lane Limited 
company 

(b) (nest full name and | (b) 
addresses Bijal Shah 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 

Hertfordshire 
WO3 1DE 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(f any) 

Form 4.20 

S.95/! 9 
t 

| 
| 
| 

For Official Use 
| I 

Company Number 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 

affairs as at(c) 1) MARCH Roc 

Date _12 March 2015 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

AIA 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Dine Lane Limited 

whale 
on the , Being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

1 

winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName MiZ Y6sTAK AHMED 

Date 



Dine Lane Limited 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature WH, ; t go 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

] 

0 0 
| 

0 

NIL 

Date \ \3\s 



A1 — Summary of habilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
| 

(carned from page A) 
H NIL 

Preferential creditors: 
0 

1 

Total Preferential Claim i 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 
i 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0 

Debts secured by floating charges 
0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0 

NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 0 

Bank 10,354 

HM Revenue and Customs 28,111 0 

Director 676 

(39,141) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 0 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 41 

(1) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (39,142) 

Signature Date uls\s 



+! 
\ t \ VW 

ayeq 
ainjeubig 

[o 
[00 

twi'ee3 
|
 

512901 
| 

[o 
_
 

| 00 
#se'o13 

wNE 
W253 

WOpUCT 
‘sjeHsdousia Set 

| 
aid yuER 

ISOMIEN | 

[o 
[
 

[00 9293 
~
 

(i 
C4 

‘UOPUOT 
“OSNOH 

21819 1S OF Ield | 
pouny 

EISOW 
| 

. 
O
N
e
 
L
M
N
 

0 
_ 

h
h
h
 

ees 
‘uopuoy 

‘peoy 
uoIsNg 9Bz EMO 

UOISNY 
‘JOO}4 PIE 

'B ENUBADY 

Priv £3 VOPUOT 
TANS 

USIG 
‘ESNOH 4eID IS OF ei 

| 
powyy AeISOW | 

ANVdWOS re) 


